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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\B66_03_PRECRUSH\B66_03_PRECRUSH041.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\B66_03_PRECRUSH.afg
6/17/2015 ,  10:49 ,  duration  9 min 54 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 7409159 ,  CCD-Z  = 165044
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              3.6 100.0  0.738  0.884  0.748    317
      #20       #16     5.3  96.4  0.754  0.880  0.734   1115
      #30       #20     6.7  91.1  0.773  0.874  0.735   3968
      #40       #30     8.2  84.4  0.795  0.868  0.734  13792
      #50       #40    10.7  76.2  0.825  0.864  0.732  51270
      #60       #50     8.0  65.5  0.857  0.870  0.733  81781
      #70       #60    10.4  57.5  0.890  0.885  0.739 174937
     #140       #70    45.6  47.1  0.905  0.907  0.729 2383610
      PAN      #140     1.5   1.5  0.878  0.930  0.678 31868214

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #60 #40 #30 #20 #160
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 135.2
 50.0 220.7
 90.0 797.7

SPAN3 = 3.002 
U3 = 1.945 
Mv3(x) = 350.2 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 299.3 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.854
Mean value Symm3 = 0.888
Mean value b/l3 = 0.718
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.394
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.648
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